
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

24/04/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7727 12.7728 12.7727 2,359,466,150.40 -0.0007

23/04/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7734 12.7735 12.7734 2,385,338,762.11 0.0013

22/04/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7721 12.7722 12.7721 2,379,709,061.97 -0.0010

21/04/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7731 12.7732 12.7731 2,362,819,211.40 0.0030

18/04/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7701 12.7702 12.7701 2,358,532,456.79 -0.0002

17/04/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7703 12.7704 12.7703 2,358,488,274.59 0.0011

16/04/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7692 12.7693 12.7692 2,347,225,213.00 0.0030

11/04/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7662 12.7663 12.7662 2,413,343,485.68 0.0004

10/04/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7658 12.7659 12.7658 2,446,817,589.94 -0.0004

09/04/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7662 12.7663 12.7662 2,364,846,303.17 -0.0010

08/04/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7672 12.7673 12.7672 2,316,757,696.28 0.0024

04/04/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7648 12.7649 12.7648 2,314,745,227.50 0.0001

03/04/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7647 12.7648 12.7647 2,311,080,038.28 0.0010

02/04/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7637 12.7638 12.7637 2,296,201,391.99 0.0005

01/04/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7632 12.7633 12.7632 2,326,908,694.14 0.0008

31/03/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7624 12.7625 12.7624 2,324,634,561.69 0.0017

27/03/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7607 12.7608 12.7607 2,344,271,746.13 0.0007

26/03/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7600 12.7601 12.7600 2,328,671,000.79 -0.0001

25/03/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7601 12.7602 12.7601 2,348,557,886.41 0.0008

24/03/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7593 12.7594 12.7593 2,340,027,867.92 0.0016

21/03/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7577 12.7578 12.7577 2,333,270,396.83 -0.0003

20/03/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7580 12.7581 12.7580 2,311,261,525.88 0.0006

19/03/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7574 12.7575 12.7574 2,263,411,447.78 0.0010

18/03/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7564 12.7565 12.7564 2,261,915,028.07 0.0004

17/03/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7560 12.7561 12.7560 2,255,493,816.94 0.0016

14/03/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7544 12.7545 12.7544 2,254,124,373.10 0.0003

13/03/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7541 12.7542 12.7541 2,258,872,477.38 0.0000

12/03/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7541 12.7542 12.7541 2,253,862,485.24 -0.0001

11/03/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7542 12.7543 12.7542 2,208,948,071.61 0.0013

10/03/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7529 12.7530 12.7529 2,237,148,614.51 0.0017

07/03/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7512 12.7513 12.7512 2,235,091,878.61 0.0003

06/03/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7509 12.7510 12.7509 2,245,642,946.68 0.0010

05/03/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7499 12.7500 12.7499 2,207,240,702.19 0.0004

04/03/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7495 12.7496 12.7495 2,233,500,137.79 0.0004

03/03/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7491 12.7492 12.7491 2,223,627,880.01 0.0015

28/02/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7476 12.7477 12.7476 2,220,583,579.39 -0.0005

27/02/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7481 12.7482 12.7481 2,197,082,207.64 0.0001

26/02/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7480 12.7481 12.7480 2,189,598,024.02 0.0008

25/02/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7472 12.7473 12.7472 2,169,353,632.35 0.0001

24/02/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7471 12.7472 12.7471 2,172,263,544.64 0.0019

21/02/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7452 12.7453 12.7452 2,157,815,387.03 0.0007

20/02/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7445 12.7446 12.7445 2,163,209,623.49 0.0004

19/02/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7441 12.7442 12.7441 2,162,217,485.53 0.0005

18/02/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7436 12.7437 12.7436 2,147,313,710.35 0.0000

17/02/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7436 12.7437 12.7436 2,144,493,839.39 0.0024

14/02/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7412 12.7413 12.7412 2,140,191,142.31 -0.0004

13/02/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7416 12.7417 12.7416 2,205,167,417.92 0.0020

11/02/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7396 12.7397 12.7396 2,201,746,379.25 -0.0016

10/02/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7412 12.7413 12.7412 2,186,569,818.54 0.0032

07/02/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7380 12.7381 12.7380 2,187,521,544.21 0.0005

06/02/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7375 12.7376 12.7375 2,146,017,769.61 -0.0003

05/02/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7378 12.7379 12.7378 2,125,599,340.35 0.0009

04/02/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7369 12.7370 12.7369 2,154,101,033.34 0.0004

03/02/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7365 12.7366 12.7365 2,169,496,492.78 0.0003

31/01/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7362 12.7363 12.7362 2,187,090,360.46 0.0008

30/01/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7354 12.7355 12.7354 2,200,413,446.87 0.0021
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29/01/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7333 12.7334 12.7333 2,209,716,340.07 0.0008

28/01/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7325 12.7326 12.7325 2,202,585,014.70 0.0007

27/01/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7318 12.7319 12.7318 2,173,376,791.89 0.0018

24/01/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7300 12.7301 12.7300 2,204,783,390.82 0.0005

23/01/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7295 12.7296 12.7295 2,206,721,013.89 0.0001

22/01/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7294 12.7295 12.7294 2,212,004,296.33 0.0005

21/01/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7289 12.7290 12.7289 2,213,473,370.04 0.0001

20/01/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7288 12.7289 12.7288 2,212,960,684.45 0.0022

17/01/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7266 12.7267 12.7266 2,226,333,513.58 0.0007

16/01/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7259 12.7260 12.7259 2,205,130,526.67 0.0010

15/01/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7249 12.7250 12.7249 2,196,999,795.51 0.0006

14/01/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7243 12.7244 12.7243 2,224,675,313.53 0.0001

13/01/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7242 12.7243 12.7242 2,188,061,857.49 0.0004

10/01/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7238 12.7239 12.7238 2,180,676,895.89 0.0012

09/01/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7226 12.7227 12.7226 2,181,424,623.96 0.0021

08/01/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7205 12.7206 12.7205 2,174,278,468.88 -0.0021

07/01/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7226 12.7227 12.7226 2,137,064,548.92 0.0006

06/01/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7220 12.7221 12.7220 2,133,535,334.10 0.0022

03/01/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7198 12.7199 12.7198 2,106,645,111.37 0.0004

02/01/2025 KFCASHPLUS 12.7194 12.7195 12.7194 2,110,834,503.15 0.0016

30/12/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.7178 12.7179 12.7178 2,072,331,807.70 0.0034

27/12/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.7144 12.7145 12.7144 2,060,248,677.10 0.0003

26/12/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.7141 12.7142 12.7141 2,368,967,495.52 -0.0004

25/12/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.7145 12.7146 12.7145 2,387,914,038.39 0.0013

24/12/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.7132 12.7133 12.7132 2,381,403,998.88 0.0006

23/12/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.7126 12.7127 12.7126 2,417,137,749.31 0.0006

20/12/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.7120 12.7121 12.7120 2,372,353,596.41 0.0006

19/12/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.7114 12.7115 12.7114 2,291,145,758.97 0.0017

18/12/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.7097 12.7098 12.7097 2,301,566,153.67 0.0012

17/12/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.7085 12.7086 12.7085 2,297,920,570.79 0.0014

16/12/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.7071 12.7072 12.7071 2,222,484,647.03 0.0012

13/12/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.7059 12.7060 12.7059 2,232,152,913.80 -0.0004

12/12/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.7063 12.7064 12.7063 2,110,591,197.86 0.0094

11/12/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6969 12.6970 12.6969 2,127,591,665.01 0.0013

09/12/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6956 12.6957 12.6956 2,139,220,582.55 0.0013

06/12/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6943 12.6944 12.6943 2,157,186,335.34 0.0009

04/12/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6934 12.6935 12.6934 2,169,349,354.09 0.0021

03/12/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6913 12.6914 12.6913 2,148,692,544.58 0.0008

02/12/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6905 12.6906 12.6905 2,138,591,759.81 0.0020

29/11/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6885 12.6886 12.6885 2,139,261,938.32 -0.0001

28/11/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6886 12.6887 12.6886 2,135,165,493.43 0.0003

27/11/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6883 12.6884 12.6883 2,141,833,935.01 0.0007

26/11/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6876 12.6877 12.6876 2,133,608,423.14 0.0003

25/11/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6873 12.6874 12.6873 2,116,691,643.23 0.0015

22/11/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6858 12.6859 12.6858 2,119,096,495.94 0.0010

21/11/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6848 12.6849 12.6848 2,109,377,393.33 0.0006

20/11/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6842 12.6843 12.6842 2,086,998,161.61 -0.0001

19/11/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6843 12.6844 12.6843 2,115,609,543.00 0.0010

18/11/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6833 12.6834 12.6833 2,088,672,462.20 0.0019

15/11/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6814 12.6815 12.6814 2,084,905,510.39 0.0003

14/11/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6811 12.6812 12.6811 2,056,923,749.36 0.0089

13/11/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6722 12.6723 12.6722 2,025,213,940.57 0.0005

12/11/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6717 12.6718 12.6717 2,024,323,426.28 0.0005

11/11/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6712 12.6713 12.6712 2,021,415,257.18 0.0016

08/11/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6696 12.6697 12.6696 2,034,278,395.89 0.0005

07/11/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6691 12.6692 12.6691 2,004,285,497.78 0.0005



Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

06/11/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6686 12.6687 12.6686 2,010,227,008.06 0.0005

05/11/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6681 12.6682 12.6681 2,019,512,389.67 0.0001

04/11/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6680 12.6681 12.6680 2,031,411,425.00 0.0017

01/11/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6663 12.6664 12.6663 2,002,625,011.03 0.0001

31/10/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6662 12.6663 12.6662 1,996,212,798.96 0.0034

30/10/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6628 12.6629 12.6628 1,965,539,462.27 0.0007

29/10/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6621 12.6622 12.6621 2,006,849,239.90 0.0006

28/10/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6615 12.6616 12.6615 2,026,266,247.76 0.0019

25/10/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6596 12.6597 12.6596 2,022,660,937.79 0.0007

24/10/2024 KFCASHPLUS 12.6589 12.6590 12.6589 2,064,645,217.40 0.0011
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